

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2443 OF 2007

M/S PRISM CEMENT LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR OF CENTRAL EXCISE, BHOPAL

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service is complete. Office to process for listing.

Registrar

(M.P.BHADRAN)